Résultats — Départementale au score - Buzet
2023-11-11
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Jaune / Orange (45/45)
ESCUDIE, Christian
LHOMME, Christine
CHAPPELLAZ, Laure
BOURGEOIS, Sandrine
PELLET, Remi
SPADOT, Bertrand
VIGUIER, Patrice
PISLOR, Emilie
BAYNAT, Grégory
BONHOMME, Nino

. PARAVANO, Perrine

MORISSONNEAU, Zoé
BARDINET, Arthur
NOURDIN, Eric

BLEIN, Jean-Louis
LAFON, AXEL
CORNIL, Grégory
CORET, Laurent
VIGUIER, Thomas

. BONHOMME, Anthony
. CARRO, Sandra

. JACOB, Ingrid

. BEAUMES, Marc

GALLAIS, Karine
REGIS, Olivier

. JULIEN, Patrick
. MANERO, Fiona

AGNOLY, Rachel
PROUPA, Jules

. BIZZOZERO, Inés
. GERALD, Nicolas
. THOMAS, Zoé

. RIGAUD, VIRGINIE
. MAZENQ, Isabelle
. DUBE, Jules

. DUBE, Sébastien

COHUET, Baptiste et Olivier
DIGOUT, Julia

MICAS, Kilian

PAGES, Etienne
AUGAGNEUR, Sofia
CORNIL, Louise

GACHET, Coralie
LEMOZIT, Alexandre
ROUMAGNAC, Delphine

Orange / Violet
MALLEM, Dorian
BRUNET, Léo
BRIERE, Titouan
BOURGEOQIS, Coline
GASTON, Guillaume
VALENTIN, Denis
BERBETT, Luc
HECQUET, Guillaume

(40 / 40)

BOA Albi

BOA Albi

BOA Albi
BriveCorrezeCO
PASS DC

CO MAUVEZIN
Albi RESSORT
PASS C

PASS DC
PASS DC
TOAC Orientatio
PASS DC
PASS DC
INDIVIDUEL
CO MAUVEZIN
Albi RESSORT
TOAC Orientatio
PASS DC

Albi RESSORT
PASS DC
PASS DC
TOAC Orientatio
COOL

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
BOA Albi

PASS DC
TOAC Orientatio
Albi RESSORT
CVvO12

Albi RESSORT
COORE
COORE

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
PASS DC

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
BriveCorrézeCO
N.O.R.D.
B.R.O.S
BOA Albi
PASS C

Points
15 p.
15 p.
15 p.
15 p.
15 p.
14 p.
14 p.
14 p.
14 p.
14 p.
13 p.
13 p.
13 p.
12 p.
12 p.
11 p.
11 p.
11 p.
11 p.
10 p.
10 p.
10 p.
10 p.
10 p.
9p.
9p.
8 p.
8 p.
7p.
7p.
6 p.
5p.
5p.
4p.
0p.
0p.
10 p.
4p.
11 p.
15 p.
0p.
0 p.
0 p.
0p.
0p.

Points
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.

Temps
55:09
58:18
1:13:55
1:13:58
1:15:00
1:07:42
1:08:05
1:08:20
1:14:41
1:15:23
1:09:07
1:14:03
1:16:03
1:06:39
1:14:09
11:27
14:11
:15:34
:16:08
:10:15
:10:22
:13:15
:14:19
1:16:22
1:05:17
1:18:39
1:05:09
1:07:50
1:08:22
1:11:47
1:12:46
1:06:00
1:06:02
1:20:36
1:26:57
1:27:15
(1:13:28)
(1:15:38)
(1:11:17)
(1:06:09)
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

JHIL L I (UL UL L UL (L §

Temps
49:32
52:56
53:29
54:06
58:12
58:18
1:00:50
1:03:18

Aprés

+3:09

+18:46
+18:49
+19:51
+12:33
+12:56
+13:11
+19:32
+20:14
+13:58
+18:54
+20:54
+11:30
+19:00
+16:18
+19:02
+20:25
+20:59
+15:06
+15:13
+18:06
+19:10
+21:13
+10:08
+23:30
+10:00
+12:41
+13:13
+16:38
+17:37
+10:51
+10:53
+25:27
+31:48
+32:06
+18:19
+20:29
+16:08
+11:00

Aprés

+3:24
+3:57
+4:34
+8:40
+8:46
+11:18
+13:46

MeOS 2023-11-11 18:46:16, Jaune / Orange, (1/2)

Points acquis Pénalités
15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

14

15 -1
13

13

15 -2
12

12

11

11

12 -1
13 -2
10

10

10

10

12 -2

12 -12
13 -13

Points acquis Pénalités
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

19



10.
11.
11.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
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CLERC, Hervé
PARIZOTTO, Claude
BAIN, EMMANUEL
GUYON, Bruno
VALENTIN, Emmanuelle
BOYER, Benjamin
TENEDOS, Robert
ILLE-BRIERE, Anne
DAGICOUR, Tom
ROCH, Pierre
BOUCHARDON, Noa
MORISSONNEAU, Virginie
BOURDEU, Alexandre
SCHOLZ, Christine
MALLEM, Laurent
PALAPRAT, Elina
BIZZOZERO, Nathan
BEAUMES, Wilfried
BIZZOZERO, Thierry
DOMINGUEZ, Chloé
FUSI, Marie-Laure
CARPREAU, Cécile
BIZZOZERO, Stéphanie
EFENDIOGLU, Sinan
BOUCHARDON, Nancy
CHAVANON, Ludovic
DUPLESSIS, Béatrice
DURAND, Emmanuel
FARISSIER, Pierre
FLEURY, Christine
VILLEGER, David
YKEMA, Auke

Vert / Bleu (12/12)
GALLAIS-REGIS, Clément
GALLAIS-REGIS, Lucas
THOMAS, Pablo

SYLLA, Anais

NOURDIN, Florence
SYLLA, Ambre

BARRIO, Léomée
FISHER, Zoé

LE COULS, Morgan

LE COULS, Youna
MORENO, Sophie

VAN BAELEN, Catherine

BOA Albi
N.O.R.D.

MOLO

BOA Albi
B.R.O.S

TOAC Orientatio
CVO12

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
MOLO

TOAC Orientatio
PASS _C

TOAC Orientatio
SCOR

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
CVvO12

COOL

CVO12

TOAC Orientatio
COORE

TOAC Orientatio
CVvO12

TOAC Orientatio
PASS LS
PASS C
COORE
PASS C

BOA Albi
COORE

MOLO

TOAC Orientatio

TOAC Orientatio
TOAC Orientatio
COORE

TOAC Orientatio
INDIVIDUEL
TOAC Orientatio
PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS

PASS LS

19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
19 p.
18 p.
17 p.
17 p.
16 p.
16 p.
15 p.
15 p.
15 p.
13 p.
13 p.
13 p.
13 p.
13 p.
10 p.
10 p.
10 p.
9p.
9p.
4p.
8 p.
0 p.
0p.
0p.
0p.
0 p.
0 p.
0p.

Points
10 p.
10 p.
9p.
9p.
9p.
8 p.
3p.
9p.
10 p.
10 p.
10 p.
8 p.

1:04:22
1:06:08
1:09:24
1:09:24
1:13:51
59:15
1:06:30
1:15:38
53:45
1:12:09
1:05:07
1:10:20
1:10:22
1:04:39
1:08:54
1:10:25
1:10:29
1:17:21
1:11:30
1:11:33
1:15:25
1:09:27
1:14:45
1:17:18
(1:03:50)
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant
Non partant

Temps
49:32
49:37
50:15
51:37
58:14
51:25
(1:18:04)
(50:21)
(1:09:28)
(1:09:36)
(1:09:25)
(1:12:49)

+14:50
+16:36
+19:52
+19:52
+24:19
+9:43

+16:58
+26:06
+4:13

+22:37
+15:35
+20:48
+20:50
+15:07
+19:22
+20:53
+20:57
+27:49
+21:58
+22:01
+25:53
+19:55
+25:13
+27:46
+14:18

Aprés

+0:05
+0:43
+2:05
+8:42
+1:53
+28:32
+0:49
+19:56
+20:04
+19:53
+23:17
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Points acquis

MeOS 2023-11-11 18:46:16, Orange / Violet, (2/2)

Pénalités



